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Suggetsive of Increased Alpha-2 globulin. Please correlate clinically.
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Date      :Name :

Age    :

Sex     :

T. PROTEIN:

Comments :

A/G Ratio:

verified By

Serum Protein Electrophoresis

g/dL

Analyst Sign

Fractions

Albumin
Alpha 1
Alpha 2
Beta 1
Beta 2
Gamma

%

56.9
3.8

13.0
6.8
4.0

15.5

Ref. %

55.8 - 66.1
 2.9 -  4.9
 7.1 - 11.8
 4.7 -  7.2
 3.2 -  6.5

11.1 - 18.8

Conc.

4.28
0.29
0.98
0.51
0.30
1.17

Ref. Conc.

4.02 - 4.76
0.21 - 0.35
0.51 - 0.85
0.34 - 0.52
0.23 - 0.47
0.80 - 1.35

Vial ID :K1839624
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